
NVENT CADDY MACROFIX 绝缘 M8/M10

 

CERTIFICATIONS

 

功能
Return-lip on the hanger prevents the rubber from detaching, eliminating rework during installation
Plastic washer prevents screws from falling out during installation
Combo head bolt works with slotted, hex, or Phillips drivers
Longer ears position the screw farther from the hanger, improving tool clearance when the screw is tightened
Combination nut can be attached to M8 or M10 threaded rod, simplifying material handling
Screw length has been optimized to accommodate an increased pipe range, reducing inventory
Category II noise reduction according to DIN EN ISO 3822-1
Compliant for sound insulation design according to DIN 4109
Reaction-to-fire classification is "E" in compliance with DIN EN 13501-1

SPECIFICATIONS
颜色: 黑色
表面处理: 电镀锌



材料: Steel;EPDM-SBR Rubber
温度: -50 至 110 °C

Table 1/2
物料号 商品号 外径 (OD) 管道尺寸 NB/DN 棒尺寸 (RS) 宽度 (W)
MFD015 586001 11 - 15 mm 1/4" 8 8, 10 20 mm
MFD019 586002 15 - 19 mm 3/8" 10 8, 10 20 mm
MFD025 586003 19 - 25 mm 1/2" 15 8, 10 20 mm
MFD031 586004 25 - 31 mm 3/4" 20 8, 10 20 mm
MFD037 586005 31 - 37 mm 1" 25 8, 10 20 mm
MFD044 586006 37 - 44 mm 1 1/4" 32 8, 10 20 mm
MFD050 586007 44 - 50 mm 1 1/2" 40 8, 10 20 mm
MFD058 586008 50 - 58 mm 8, 10 20 mm
MFD068 586009 58 - 68 mm 2" 50 8, 10 20 mm
MFD078 586010 68 - 78 mm 2 1/2" 65 8, 10 23 mm
MFD088 586011 78 - 88 mm 8, 10 23 mm
MFD098 586012 88 - 98 mm 3" 80 8, 10 23 mm
MFD108 586013 98 - 108 mm 3 1/2" 90 8, 10 23 mm
MFD118 586014 108 - 118 mm 4" 100 8, 10 23 mm
MFD128 586015 118 - 128 mm 8, 10 23 mm
MFD138 586016 128 - 138 mm 8, 10 23 mm
MFD148 586017 138 - 148 mm 5" 125 8, 10 25 mm
MFD160 586018 150 - 160 mm 8, 10 25 mm
MFD170 586019 160 - 170 mm 6" 150 8, 10 25 mm
MFD200 586020 190 - 200 mm 8, 10 27 mm
MFD215 586021 205 - 215 mm 8, 10 27 mm
MFD225 586022 215 - 225 mm 8" 200 8, 10 27 mm
MFD250 586023 239 - 250 mm 8, 10 30 mm
MFD275 586024 265 - 275 mm 10" 250 8, 10 30 mm
MFD319 586025 309 - 319 mm 8, 10 30 mm
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https://hoffman-latam.com/zh-hk/caddy/products/efsmfd015
https://hoffman-latam.com/zh-hk/caddy/products/efsmfd019
https://hoffman-latam.com/zh-hk/caddy/products/efsmfd025
https://hoffman-latam.com/zh-hk/caddy/products/efsmfd031
https://hoffman-latam.com/zh-hk/caddy/products/efsmfd037
https://hoffman-latam.com/zh-hk/caddy/products/efsmfd044
https://hoffman-latam.com/zh-hk/caddy/products/efsmfd050
https://hoffman-latam.com/zh-hk/caddy/products/efsmfd058
https://hoffman-latam.com/zh-hk/caddy/products/efsmfd068
https://hoffman-latam.com/zh-hk/caddy/products/efsmfd078
https://hoffman-latam.com/zh-hk/caddy/products/efsmfd088
https://hoffman-latam.com/zh-hk/caddy/products/efsmfd098
https://hoffman-latam.com/zh-hk/caddy/products/efsmfd108
https://hoffman-latam.com/zh-hk/caddy/products/efsmfd118
https://hoffman-latam.com/zh-hk/caddy/products/efsmfd128
https://hoffman-latam.com/zh-hk/caddy/products/efsmfd138
https://hoffman-latam.com/zh-hk/caddy/products/efsmfd148
https://hoffman-latam.com/zh-hk/caddy/products/efsmfd160
https://hoffman-latam.com/zh-hk/caddy/products/efsmfd170
https://hoffman-latam.com/zh-hk/caddy/products/efsmfd200
https://hoffman-latam.com/zh-hk/caddy/products/efsmfd215
https://hoffman-latam.com/zh-hk/caddy/products/efsmfd225
https://hoffman-latam.com/zh-hk/caddy/products/efsmfd250
https://hoffman-latam.com/zh-hk/caddy/products/efsmfd275
https://hoffman-latam.com/zh-hk/caddy/products/efsmfd319


Table 2/2
物料号 商品号 厚度 (T) 螺钉直径 (Sc) 螺钉长度 (L) 静态负载 (F)
MFD015 586001 1 mm 6 17mm 1000N
MFD019 586002 1 mm 6 17mm 1000N
MFD025 586003 1 mm 6 22mm 1000N
MFD031 586004 1 mm 6 22mm 1000N
MFD037 586005 1 mm 6 22mm 1000N
MFD044 586006 1 mm 6 27mm 1000N
MFD050 586007 1.25 mm 6 27mm 1500N
MFD058 586008 1.25 mm 6 27mm 1500N
MFD068 586009 1.25 mm 6 32mm 1500N
MFD078 586010 1.5 mm 6 32mm 2000N
MFD088 586011 1.5 mm 6 32mm 2000N
MFD098 586012 1.75 mm 6 37mm 2500N
MFD108 586013 1.75 mm 6 37mm 2500N
MFD118 586014 1.75 mm 6 37mm 2500N
MFD128 586015 2 mm 6 37mm 3000N
MFD138 586016 2 mm 6 37mm 3000N
MFD148 586017 2 mm 6 37mm 3200N
MFD160 586018 2 mm 6 37mm 3200N
MFD170 586019 2 mm 6 37mm 3200N
MFD200 586020 2.25 mm 6 37mm 3600N
MFD215 586021 2.25 mm 6 37mm 3600N
MFD225 586022 2.25 mm 6 37mm 3600N
MFD250 586023 2.5 mm 6 37mm 4000N
MFD275 586024 2.5 mm 6 37mm 4000N
MFD319 586025 2.5 mm 6 37mm 4000N

ADDITIONAL PRODUCT DETAILS
Lining is EPDM rubber.
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https://hoffman-latam.com/zh-hk/caddy/products/efsmfd015
https://hoffman-latam.com/zh-hk/caddy/products/efsmfd019
https://hoffman-latam.com/zh-hk/caddy/products/efsmfd025
https://hoffman-latam.com/zh-hk/caddy/products/efsmfd031
https://hoffman-latam.com/zh-hk/caddy/products/efsmfd037
https://hoffman-latam.com/zh-hk/caddy/products/efsmfd044
https://hoffman-latam.com/zh-hk/caddy/products/efsmfd050
https://hoffman-latam.com/zh-hk/caddy/products/efsmfd058
https://hoffman-latam.com/zh-hk/caddy/products/efsmfd068
https://hoffman-latam.com/zh-hk/caddy/products/efsmfd078
https://hoffman-latam.com/zh-hk/caddy/products/efsmfd088
https://hoffman-latam.com/zh-hk/caddy/products/efsmfd098
https://hoffman-latam.com/zh-hk/caddy/products/efsmfd108
https://hoffman-latam.com/zh-hk/caddy/products/efsmfd118
https://hoffman-latam.com/zh-hk/caddy/products/efsmfd128
https://hoffman-latam.com/zh-hk/caddy/products/efsmfd138
https://hoffman-latam.com/zh-hk/caddy/products/efsmfd148
https://hoffman-latam.com/zh-hk/caddy/products/efsmfd160
https://hoffman-latam.com/zh-hk/caddy/products/efsmfd170
https://hoffman-latam.com/zh-hk/caddy/products/efsmfd200
https://hoffman-latam.com/zh-hk/caddy/products/efsmfd215
https://hoffman-latam.com/zh-hk/caddy/products/efsmfd225
https://hoffman-latam.com/zh-hk/caddy/products/efsmfd250
https://hoffman-latam.com/zh-hk/caddy/products/efsmfd275
https://hoffman-latam.com/zh-hk/caddy/products/efsmfd319


DIAGRAMS

 

警告
应仅根据 nVent 的产品说明书与培训材料安装并使用 nVent 的产品。可访问 www.nvent.com 获取说明书，或者向您的 nVent
客服代表索取。错误安装、使用不当、滥用或未能完全遵守 nVent
的说明与警告，可能会造成产品故障、财产损失、严重的人身伤害及死亡和/或使得保修服务无效。

北美
+1.800.753.9221
Option 1 – Customer Care
Option 2 – Technical
Support  

欧洲
Netherlands:
+31 800-0200135
France:
+33 800 901 793  

欧洲
Germany:
800 1890272
Other Countries:
+31 13 5835404  

APAC
Shanghai:
+ 86 21 2412 1618/19
Sydney:
+61 2 9751 8500

 

© 2025 nVent. All nVent marks and logos are owned or licensed by nVent Services GmbH or its affiliates. All other trademarks
are the property of their respective owners.
nVent reserves the right to change specifications without notice. 

Our powerful portfolio of brands:
nVent.com CADDY ERICO HOFFMAN RAYCHEM SCHROFF TRACER
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